Redline
B.12
Pe
op
le
 p
ro
te

Com
pact eRCBO
's
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
X
Series DMCE60 - Type AC  - Domestic Applications
B C
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack.
Switched neutral 6 DMCE60B06/030 694014 DMCE60C06/030 694000 1
1P+N 10 DMCE60B10/030 694015 DMCE60C10/030 694001 1
16 DMCE60B16/030 694016 DMCE60C16/030 694002 1
20 DMCE60B20/030 694017 DMCE60C20/030 694003 1
25 DMCE60B25/030 694018 DMCE60C25/030 694004 1
32 DMCE60B32/030 694019 DMCE60C32/030 694005 1
40 DMCE60B40/030 694020 DMCE60C40/030 694006 1
Series DMCEA60 - Type A  - Domestic Applications
B C
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack.
Switched neutral 6 DMCEA60B06/030 694021 DMCEA60C06/030 694007 1
1P+N 10 DMCEA60B10/030 694022 DMCEA60C10/030 694008 1
16 DMCEA60B16/030 694023 DMCEA60C16/030 694009 1
20 DMCEA60B20/030 694024 DMCEA60C20/030 694010 1
25 DMCEA60B25/030 694025 DMCEA60C25/030 694011 1
32 DMCEA60B32/030 694026 DMCEA60C32/030 694012 1
40 DMCEA60B40/030 694027 DMCEA60C40/030 694013 1
Series DICE60 - Type AC  - Industrial Applications
(1) B C
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack.
Unswitched neutral 6 DICE60B06/030 694042 DICE60C06/030 694028 1
1P+N 10 DICE60B10/030 694043 DICE60C10/030 694029 1
16 DICE60B16/030 694044 DICE60C16/030 694030 1
20 DICE60B20/030 694045 DICE60C20/030 694031 1
25 DICE60B25/030 694046 DICE60C25/030 694032 1
32 DICE60B32/030 694047 DICE60C32/030 694033 1
40 DICE60B40/030 694048 DICE60C40/030 694034 1
Series DICEA60 - Type A  - Industrial Applications
(1) B C
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack.
Unswitched neutral 6 DICEA60B06/030 694049 DICEA60C06/030 694035 1
1P+N 10 DICEA60B10/030 694050 DICEA60C10/030 694036 1
16 DICEA60B16/030 694051 DICEA60C16/030 694037 1
20 DICEA60B20/030 694052 DICEA60C20/030 694038 1
25 DICEA60B25/030 694053 DICEA60C25/030 694039 1
32 DICEA60B32/030 694054 DICEA60C32/030 694040 1
40 DICEA60B40/030 694055 DICEA60C40/030 694041 1
B.13
New
(1) Please consult us for blue neutral flying lead
N